Order Part
Number(s)

RMB1445-1 &
50071904

RMB1445-1 &
50068394

50068500

RMB1660-1 &
50071277

RMB1660-1 &
50068497

RMB1660-1 &
50068498

RMB1660-1 &
50068397

50068500
50068502
50068503
21604.02
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2501 Griffin Ave - Selma - AL 36701 - USA - Phone 800-363-6096

Contract: 23-04-0713 Virginia Sheriffs' Association
Bid: 2022-2023 Heavy Equipment
Group: Rear Mounted Boom Mower
Item Number: 344 Rear Mounted Boom

Option Sheet

Shipping & handling is not included in the base price and will be calculated separately.

The "+/- to Base Price" below already includes the 30% Discount off of MSRP

REAR MOUNTED BOOM OPTIONS

Description
RMB1445 Optional Configurations

RMB 1445 Rear-Mounted Boom With Supercut Compact Flailhead,
Universal Knives, 39"Wide Cut, 1" Capacity

RMB 1445 Rear-Mounted Boom With Sheartrim Cutter Bar,
59"Wide Cut, 1.25" Capacity
RMB1445 Optional Adders

Lift Float Kit

RMB1660 Optional Configurations
RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Rotary Head, 5/8" x 6" Blades, 60"Wide Cut, 4"
Capacity (Includes Buzzer Kit)

RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Supercut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide
Cut, 1.5" Capacity

RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Multicut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide
Cut, 2" Capacity

RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Sheartrim Cutter Bar, 59"Wide Cut, 1.25"
Capacity
RMB1660 Optional Adders
Lift Float Kit
Skid Kit (Supercut Flailhead)
Skid Kit (multicut Flailhead)
SideWheel Kit (For use with rotary Head only)

+/- to Base
Price

Base Build $ -

Add S 1,216.00
Add $798.00
Add $ 9,994.00
Add S 6,688.00
Add $ 9,196.00
Add $ 6,004.00
Add $798.00
Add $779.00
Add $577.60
Add $427.88
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Order Part
Number(s)

RMB1865-1 &
50071277

RMB1865-1 &
50068497

RMB1865-1 &
50068498

RMB1865-1 &
50068397

50068500
50068502
50068503
21604.02

RMB1865E-1 &
50071277

RMB1865E-1 &
50068497

RMB1865E-1 &
50068498

RMB1865E-1 &
50068397

50068500
50068502
50068503
21604.02

2/3

Description
RMB1865 Optional Configurations

RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Rotary Head, 5/8" x 6" Blades, 60"Wide Cut, 4"
Capacity (Includes Buzzer Kit)

RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Supercut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide
Cut, 1.5" Capacity

RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Multicut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide
Cut, 2" Capacity

RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls
and Light Kit With Sheartrim Cutter Bar, 59"Wide Cut, 1.25"
Capacity
RMB1865 Optional Adders

Lift Float Kit
Skid Kit (Supercut Flailhead)
Skid Kit (multicut Flailhead)
SideWheel Kit (For use with rotary Head only)

RMB1865E Optional Configurations

RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick
Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Rotary Head, 5/8" x 6"
Blades, 60"Wide Cut, 4" Capacity (Includes Buzzer Kit)

RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick
Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Supercut Flailhead,
Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 1.5" Capacity

RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick
Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Multicut Flailhead,
Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 2" Capacity

RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick
Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Sheartrim Cutter Bar,
59"Wide Cut, 1.25" Capacity
RMB1865E Optional Adders
Lift Float Kit
Skid Kit (Supercut Flailhead)
Skid Kit (multicut Flailhead)
SideWheel Kit (For use with rotary Head only)

Add

Add

Add

Add
Add
Add

Add
Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add
Add
Add
Add

+/- to Base
Price
S 12,654.00
S 9,348.00
S 11,856.00
S 8,664.00
$798.00
$779.00
$577.60
$427.88
S 16,378.00
S 13,072.00
S 15,580.00
S 12,388.00
$798.00
$779.00
$577.60
$427.88
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Order Part +/- to Base
Number(s) Description Price
PT5-2 Optional Configurations
Powertrim Rear-Mounted Boom Series with Flow Control Valve Kit,
PT5-2 Sickle Bar Head and One Set of Hydraulic Remotes Deduct $ (10,754.00)
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