

2501 Griffin Ave - Selma - AL 36701 - USA - Phone 800-363-6096 Contract: 23-04-0713 Virginia Sheriffs' Association Bid: 2022-2023 Heavy Equipment Group: Rear Mounted Boom Mower

Item Number: 344 Rear Mounted Boom

Option Sheet

Shipping & handling is not included in the base price and will be calculated separately. The "+/- to Base Price" below already includes the 30% Discount off of MSRP

REAR MOUNTED BOOM OPTIONS

Order Part Number(s)	Description		+/	- to Base Price		
RMB1445 Optional Configurations						
RMB1445-1 & 50071904	RMB 1445 Rear-Mounted Boom With Supercut Compact Flailhead, Universal Knives, 39"Wide Cut, 1" Capacity	Base Build	\$	-		
RMB1445-1 & 50068394	RMB 1445 Rear-Mounted Boom With Sheartrim Cutter Bar, 59"Wide Cut, 1.25" Capacity	Add	\$	1,216.00		
	RMB1445 Optional Adders			-		
50068500	Lift Float Kit	Add		\$798.00		
	RMB1660 Optional Configurations					
RMB1660-1 & 50071277	RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Rotary Head, 5/8" x 6" Blades, 60"Wide Cut, 4" Capacity (Includes Buzzer Kit)	Add	\$	9,994.00		
RMB1660-1 & 50068497	RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Supercut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 1.5" Capacity	Add	\$	6,688.00		
RMB1660-1 & 50068498	RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Multicut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 2" Capacity	Add	\$	9,196.00		
RMB1660-1 & 50068397	RMB 1660 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Sheartrim Cutter Bar, 59"Wide Cut, 1.25"	٨٨٨	.	C 004 00		
50008397	Capacity RMB1660 Optional Adders	Add	Ş	6,004.00		
50068500 50068502 50068503 21604.02	Lift Float Kit Skid Kit (Supercut Flailhead) Skid Kit (multicut Flailhead) SideWheel Kit (For use with rotary Head only)	Add Add Add Add		\$798.00 \$779.00 \$577.60 \$427.88		

1/3 Bush Hog 07152022

Order Part Number(s)	Description		+,	/- to Base Price		
RMB1865 Optional Configurations						
RMB1865-1 & 50071277	RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Rotary Head, 5/8" x 6" Blades, 60"Wide Cut, 4"	4 <i>dd</i>	\$	12,654.00		
RMB1865-1 & 50068497	RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Supercut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 1.5" Capacity	Add	\$	9,348.00		
RMB1865-1 & 50068498	RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Multicut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 2" Capacity	4 <i>dd</i>	\$	11,856.00		
RMB1865-1 & 50068397	RMB 1865 Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Sheartrim Cutter Bar, 59"Wide Cut, 1.25" Capacity RMB1865 Optional Adders	Add	\$	8,664.00		
50068500 50068502 50068503 21604.02	Lift Float Kit Skid Kit (Supercut Flailhead) Skid Kit (multicut Flailhead)	Add Add Add Add		\$798.00 \$779.00 \$577.60 \$427.88		
	RMB1865E Optional Configurations					
RMB1865E-1 & 50071277	RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Rotary Head, 5/8" x 6" Blades, 60"Wide Cut, 4" Capacity (Includes Buzzer Kit)	4 <i>dd</i>	\$	16,378.00		
RMB1865E-1 & 50068497	RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Supercut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 1.5" Capacity	4 <i>dd</i>	\$	13,072.00		
RMB1865E-1 & 50068498	RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Multicut Flailhead, Competition Knives, 47"Wide Cut, 2" Capacity	4 <i>dd</i>	\$	15,580.00		
RMB1865E-1 & 50068397	RMB 1865E (Electronic controls) Rear-Mounted Boom with Quick Detach Cable Controls and Light Kit With Sheartrim Cutter Bar, 59"Wide Cut, 1.25" Capacity RMB1865E Optional Adders	4 <i>dd</i>	\$	12,388.00		
50068500 50068502 50068503 21604.02	Lift Float Kit Skid Kit (Supercut Flailhead) Skid Kit (multicut Flailhead)	Add Add Add Add		\$798.00 \$779.00 \$577.60 \$427.88		

2/3 Bush Hog 07152022

Order Part		+/- to Base
Number(s)	Description	Price
	PT5-2 Optional Configurations	
	Powertrim Rear-Mounted Boom Series with Flow Control Valve Kit,	
PT5-2	Sickle Bar Head and One Set of Hydraulic Remotes	Deduct \$ (10,754.00)

3/3 Bush Hog 07152022